Referencia
PRE2019-090256
PRE2019-087453
PRE2019-090827
PRE2019-089807
PRE2019-087364
PRE2019-088262
PRE2019-089850
PRE2019-090682
PRE2019-088029
PRE2019-088243
PRE2019-087946
PRE2019-089162
PRE2019-089558
PRE2019-090855
PRE2019-089219

LISTADO DE BENEFICIARIOS DE LA CONVOCATORIA FPI 2019

Nombre
BURGOS RUIZ, MIGUEL
CARRILLO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
CASANS GABASA, ANDREA
DIAZ DE LA GUARDIA BOLIVAR, ELISA
GOMEZ LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ PEREZ, IGOR
LUZON HIDALGO, RAQUEL
MARTINEZ BAENA, JUAN SILVERIO
PENA MARTIN, JESUS
PERES DIAZ, DANIEL
PEREZ MOLINA, ALVARO
PULIDO GARCIA, CARLOS BORIJA
ROMERO CONTRERAS, ELENA
SERRANO TRUJILLO, DANIEL EMMANUEL
TERNERO GUTIERREZ, MARTA

Cuantia
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €
98.250,00 €



